Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

TOP VIEW
COPLANAR LEADS
STWD100 Ordering information
 DocID14134 Rev 11 17/20
8 Ordering information
Table 7: Order codes
Order code Temperature range Package Packing Topside marking
STWD100NWWY3F
-40 to 125 °C
SOT23-5
Tape and reel
WNW
STWD100YNWWY3F (1)
SOT23-5
(automotive grade)
WYNW
STWD100NYWY3F SOT23-5 WNY
STWD100YNYWY3F (1)
SOT23-5
(automotive grade)
WYNY
STWD100NPWY3F SOT23-5 WNP
STWD100YNPWY3F (1)
SOT23-5
(automotive grade)
WYNP
STWD100PYW83F SC70 (SOT323-5) WPY
STWD100NXWY3F SOT23-5 WNX
STWD100YNXWY3F (1)
SOT23-5
(automotive grade)
WYNX
Notes:
(1)Qualification and characterization according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening according to AEC Q001
and Q002 or equivalent.
Ordering information STWD100
18/20 DocID14134 Rev 11
Figure 13: Ordering information scheme
Please check device version availability on: www.st.com. Please contact local ST sales office
for new device version request.